
a

b

c

d

1 Wolf Doris

Walla Lisa

Kopf Andrea

4 Loretz Dagmar

3 Ehgartner A.-J.

Visagie Blanché

Mayr Manuela

2 Kopf Kristina

Sieger a
Visagie Blanché

Kopf Andrea
Mayr Manuela

Ehgartner A.-J.
Verlierer a

Kopf Kristina
Loretz Dagmar

Matchplay 2024

Einzel Damen 

Gespielt bis: 19. Juni    17. Juli        21. August                       18. September             16. Oktober 



1 Mathis Kevin

FREILOS

Nachbauer Norbert

Grabher Gerd

Fehr Hannes

Wolf Michael

Nuber Rainer

8 Pichler Florian

5 Meyer Karl Heinz

Bechter Erwin

Bösch Patrick

Quinten Wolfgang

Himmelreich Klaus

Plocher Elmar

Pucker Konrad

4 Fuchs Alfred

3 Jäger Anton

Zach Wilhelm

Mathis Michael

Walch Tim

Tschemernjak Dieter

Rotheneder Thomas

Rist Norbert

6 Kopf Wolfgang

7 Strudl Mario

Moitzi Joachim

Mayr Moritz

Nitschmann Philipp

Schett Friedrich

Engler Roland

FREILOS

2 Loretz Andreas

Nachbauer Norbert

Engler Roland

a

b

c

d

e

f

g

h

i

j

k

l

m

n

o

p

Mathis Kevin
Schett Friedrich

Nachbauer Norbert
FREILOS

Wolf Michael
Moitzi Joachim

Pichler Florian
Nitschmann Philipp

Meyer Karl Heinz
Rotheneder Thomas

Sieger f
Rist Norbert

Plocher Elmar
Zach Wilhelm

Fuchs Alfred
Walch Tim

Jäger Anton
Himmelreich Klaus

Mathis Michael
Pucker Konrad

Tschemernjak Dieter
Bechter Erwin

Kopf Wolfgang
Verlierer f

Strudl Mario
Fehr Hannes

Mayr Moritz 
Nuber Rainer

Engler Roland
FREILOS

Loretz Andreas
Grabher Gerd

Matchplay 2024

Einzel Herren 

Gespielt bis: 15. Mai 19. Juni                 17. Juli                      21. August                        18. September    16. Oktober 


	Folie 1
	Folie 2

